
Full Name Company Name Telephone

John Masi Century Waste Services732-433-2498 

Tim Wilson Dumpsers nyc 646-652-9627

Hafez Shraideh Faztec Industries 718-494-1600,

Robert Buffolino American Recycling 917-335-4719

Brent Pedersen Packrat Junk Removal, 646-600-5865,

Diane Dyckman Perciballi Container Service+1 646-823-3937

Matthew Ackerly Tully Environmental, Inc. 718-446-5001

David Cardella (Guest) Cardella Trucking Co 201-867-7903

Dean Devoe Tully Environmental Inc718 446 7000

Andy Moss Waste Connections of New York, Inc.(718) 665-0770

Jimmy Licato Winters Bros. 646-235-1704 

Natalia Maddela (Guest) Cardella Waste Services201-867-7276



Email Address MWBE

jmasi@centurywaste.com; no

dumpstersnyc@live.com;

info@faztecind.com; NO

rbuffolino@yahoo.com; NO

bpedersen@packratjunk.com; NO

diane@perciballiindustriesinc.com ; no

mackerly@tullyenvironmental.com; no

djcardella@cardellawaste.com; yes

ddevoe@tullyenvironmental.com; no

andy.moss@wasteconnections.com; no

 jlicato@wintersbros.com;

Nmaddela@cardellawaste.com; yes


